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2020107062 |ADISON CESARFIGUEREDODASIVA | RoTmo | | | | x|
2020100059 [ADRANADASLVADOMONTE | motmo | | x| x | | |
2020017352 [AUTONDOUGASSILAQUARESWA | RoTmo | | | | x|
020130552 [MAUAMDOSSANTOSDASIVA | motmo | | x| x | | |
20220139589 [AANNESATISTAGRASLANO | wamanape| x| | x| | | x
020063443 [AESSANDROJOSEDASIVA | motmo | | | | x|
20200125281 [AUNENUNESCAVALCANTI | Wamanaope| x| | | |
00118053 [AINNEBATTABRASUANO | wamanape| x| | x| | |
202010656 [ALANYRBERODOSSANTOS | Wamanaope| x| | | | |
010143753 [AMANDABANDERACAMPELO | motmo | | x| | | x|
2020137637 [AMANDALMADOSSANTOS | Wamanaope| | | | | x|
020064 [ANACRROUNAMARCONDES | moTmo | | x| x| | |
001577 [NACURAMENDESAMIM | motmo | | x| x| | |
20011470 [ANALSONDEUMAMODESTO | Wamanaope | x| | x| | |
010062415 [ANALUZABPFANODESOUZA | motmo | | | x| | |
20220062565 |ANDREHENRIQUEDESOUSAVICTOR | moTmo | | x| | | x|
0011095 [NOREASWADOMONTE | motmo | | x| x | | |
020015375 [ANGEUCASABNODASIVA | motmo | | | x | | |
020165908 [NNALNYMOURASOARES | motmo | | | | x|
20210064015 |ANNEUSE NARELLEOLVERADOS SANTOS | moTmo | | x| x| | | x
20220055700 |ANTONORAMUNDO DASIVANETO | moTmo | | x| x| | |
20000077402 [ARTHURVICTORDEARRUDASIVA | moTmo | | x| x| | |
20200011901 [BARGARALUSAOUVERAARAUIO | wamanauope | x| | x| | |
2010048110 |BERNARDOAMERICOBATITATAVARES | moTmo | | x| x | | |
00019778 [BRENOBARRERODASIVA | motmo | | x| x| | |
Conoioiss sNoswvavsETO | motmo | | x| x| | |
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20210128732 |CAIO CESAR TOLENTINO DE ALUSTAU RODRIGUES
20200131921 CAMILA DA CONCEICAO MAGALHAES
20220096919 |CAMILLY ESTEPHANY DA SILVA CABRAL
20220097611 (CAMILLY VITORIA MATIAS DA SILVA
20220086627 |CARLOS DANIEL PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
20220124998 CARLOS HENRIQUE GOMES DE FARIAS
20220063060 |CARLOS LUIZ PEREIRA

20190035317 CAROLINE DE CASTRO SOUSA
20200048718 |CAROLINE RICARDO FELICIO
20200091700 CAROLLINE SANTOS DE CARVALHO
20220140104 |CASSIA DE SENA CRUZ

20210082965 'CAUAN GUARDA DE OLIVEIRA
20220128683 |CINTIA MARIA ALCARI

20200122127 CLARA FERREIRA SANTANA
20210079549 |CLAUDIO CONRADO DOS SANTOS
20220117714 CLEBER MARCOLINO DOS SANTOS
20210131255 |CLEITON AUGUSTO DA SILVA
20220062948 CLODOMIR ALVES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
20220156740 |CRISTINA FREITAS DE MELO
20190103954 DANDHARA NASCIMENTO PEREIRA
20190149612 |DANIEL MARQUES DO NASCIMENTO
20210129319 DAURA EMANUELLE CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
20210154821 |DAVI ELIAS DOS SANTOS

20210085045 DAVIICARO DA SILVA

20210128376 |DAYANNY TARGINO

20200053843 DAYSIANE CONRADO DA SILVA
20200150570 |DEBORA FERNANDES FELIX
20210083229 DEIVID GUILHERME ALVES AMORIM
20210129892 |DELECARLINDO RODRIGUES MUNIZ NETO
20220164840 ' DENILSON LIMA TARGINO

20210131095 |DENISE VICENTE COSTA

20190136294 DIEGO TAVARES QUERINO DOS SANTOS
20200155997 |DOUGLAS SILVA DE LIMA

20220066849 EDILANE DE BRITO SILVA

20210130679 |EDILSON SOUZA DA SILVA

20220055504 EDNALDO GUILHERME LIMA CORDEIRO
20210144084 |EDNALVA KLIVIA VENTURA DE LISBOA
20200128828 EDSON SOARES BARBOSA

20200111947 |EDUARDO ALVES DE ARAUJO
20200088268 EDWIRGES VITORIA FERREIRA LEITE
20220051800 |ELENO SILVA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
20220063847 ELITON FRANCISCO DA SILVA
20220086565 |ELKIHAE EWERTON DA SILVA
20210130697 ELOYSA FERNANDES DO NASCIMENTO
20220135795 |EMANUELLE VITORIA BENJAMIM DA SILVA
20220063865 EMANUELLY PEREIRA DA SILVA
20220051864 |EMMELY VITORIA TRAJANO DE OLIVEIRA
20220055282 ENDRIL THIAGO CLAUDINO FERREIRA
20220039171 |ERDSON SANTOS DE ARAUJO
20220107315 ERICA CAROLINE NASCIMENTO DE ARAUJO
20220095054 |ERICA MAXIMO DE LIMA

20210107581 ERICK LUIS CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
20210106824 |ERIKA RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO
20220051908 ERIKY DHONATHA FERREIRA DE MELO
20210081000 |ERISTIENE DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
20220159741 ERLANE GOMES DE ARAUJO
20220165186 |ERLANE SOARES TETEO

20220042892 EVA DE LURDES SANTOS DE LIMA
20210080049 |EVELLY KAILANY FREITAS GONCALO
20190101575 EVELYN PALHANO

20220042909 |EVERALDO SILVA DOS SANTOS
20190083397 FABIANO WANDERLAN DOS REIS PONTES JUNIOR
20220124791 |FELIPE DA SILVA

20200045153  FELIPE JOSE FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS
20210081449 |FERNANDA BEATRIZ ARAUJO DA SILVA
20220096759 FERNANDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
20220115077 |FERNANDA VENCESLAU VIEIRA
20210082446 FILIPE ALVES DOS SANTOS

20200091245 |FILIPE DE LIMA VAZ MONTEIRO
20210082983 FILIPE DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS
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20220110698 |FLAVIA BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA
20200019180 FLAVIA VITORYA DOS SANTOS DE LIMA
20220066508 |FLAVIO JOSE DA SILVA DA COSTA
20220118177 FRANCIJANE MARTINS DA SILVA
20190153615 |FRANCISCO DE ASSIS FERNANDES JUNIOR
20220053564 FREDERICO DE FARIAS FALCAO FILHO
20190139151 |GABRIEL CAVALCANTE BUENO DE MORAES
20200120024 GABRIEL LEANDRO PONTES DA SILVA
20190162893 |GABRIEL LUCAS FERREIRA DE MELO
20200042071 GABRIEL SANTANA FERNANDES
20200058803 |GABRIELY COSTA DA SILVA

20220068781 GEANE SILVA DE CARVALHO SANTOS
20220110750 |GEYSIANE SOARES DOS SANTOS
20210131390 GIOVANNA OLIVEIRA PINTO PASSOS DA SILVA
20220058909 |GIOVANNA SANTOS ALMEIDA
20220012472  GISELE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

20200154256 |GLEICYELLE PEREIRA DA SILVA
20220039055 GLEYCE DUARTE DE SOUSA
20220125117 |GRAZIELE FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
20220039215 GUILHERME AUGUSTO DA SILVA
20210128652 |GUILHERME DA SILVA ROSENDO
20200097848 GUILHERME PEREIRA DA FONSECA
20220129241 |GUSTAVO FLORENCIO DA SILVA
20220022370 HALESON CLAUDINO DIAS

20210155364 |HELENA BISPO DA CONCEICAO
20220100190 HELENA GABRIELA DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS
20220163842 |HELEN ROSE MARTINS CAVALCANTI
20200065862 'HENRIQUE JUNIOR RODRIGUES DA SILVA
20200087841 |HERBERT ROCHA MONTEIRO
20210079861 'HYAGO CAVALCANTE SANTOS DA SILVA
20210155346 |HYLLANDER GOMES PEREIRA
20220137593 IASMIN DA SILVA CLEMENTE
20220042918 |IASMIN FELIX NERI

20210082660 IRANILDO DO NASCIMENTO ARAUJO
20220108214 |ISAAC NASCIMENTO SILVA

20220152900 ISABELE SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
20220129303 |ITALO DE LIMA DUTRA

20220100350 ITAMIRAM DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
20220108377 |IUANY MARIA FERREIRA DE SOUSA
20210152872 IZABELA CARVALHO SILVA

20200152977 |IZABELY AVELINO DO NASCIMENTO
20220057607 1ZAC DANIEL MARQUES DE AZEVEDO
20200151156 |JACIANA SILVA DE LIMA

20220094979 JACIA RANIELLI DE OLIVEIRA MARQUES
20200134262 |JAELSON DA SILVA MADRUGA
20220063622 JAMILLY ALESSANDRA DA SILVA
20220106390 |JAMILLY DA SILVA TEOFILO SOUZA
20200090640 JAMYLE MARIA DA SILVA

20200018862 |JAQUELINE DA SILVA

20220042990 JARBELLY BARBOSA DE MORAIS SANTANA
20220019590 |JEAN MATHEUS NUNES DE LIMA BARROS
20220133834 JEISIELLE SANTOS SILVA

20220011751 |JENNIFER DANIELA ALVES LIMA
20220055685 | JESSICA ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
20190073416 |JESSYCA JANYNY DE OLIVEIRA SARAIVA MAIA
20190138038 JHEFFREY ITLLER LEITE CARVALHO
20200088221 |JHONATAS FLOR DE SOUSA
20210136814 JOAIS JOAO MANOEL COELHO
20200050467 |JOALISSON MENDONCA PRAXEDES
20210080343 JOAO ALLYSON BASTOS DE ARAUJO
20200076187 |JOAO EDSON SILVA DE SOUZA
20220117572 JOAO HESLIN PAULINO HONORIO
20200120220 |JOAO LUCAS SILVA ACIOLI

20200053389 JOAO PEDRO MARTINS PERNAMBUCO
20210080460 |JOAO PEDRO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
20220039073 JOAO SILVA CARNEIRO

20220108232 |JOAO VITOR AZEVEDO PESSOA
20180093792 JOAO VITOR BARBOSA LOPES
20200065165 |JOELINGTON DA SILVA FERNANDES
20200169320 JOHN WESLEY DA SILVA MOREIRA PINTO
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JONAS MARINHO JUVINO DE OLIVEIRA
JOSEANE FRANCISCA DA SILVA

JOSE DIOGO GALVAO BARBOSA
JOSEFA KAILANDIA LIMA MARQUES
JOSE LUCAS SANTOS DA SILVA

JOSE LUCIO LOURENCO PEREIRA

JOSE MAX GOMES DA SILVA

JOSE MESSIAS ALVES DA SILVA

JOSE NILTON DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
JOSE RAVIK FERREIRA DE MORAES
JOSE UIGNEY AMANCIO DE MEDEIROS
JOSE VICTOR OLIVEIRA DE MELO

JOSE VITOR BATISTA DE FARIAS
JOSIVANIA DOMINGOS TRAVASSO
JOYCE CHAGAS SOARES

JOYCE DOS SANTOS SILVA

JOYCE KELLY ALVES FERREIRA
JUCIARA COELHO DOS SANTOS
JULIANA BATISTA DA SILVA

JULIANA SOUZA DOS SANTOS

JULIANE RIBEIRO DA SILVA MELO
KAIKY ELIEL GOUVEIA VIEIRA
KAILHANE SILVA DOS SANTOS

KALINE CARLOS DA SILVA

KALINE FRANCA OLIVEIRA

KAREN ALINY ACIOLE DA SILVA

KAREN MIRELLE SILVA DOS SANTOS
KARINA LIMA DOS SANTOS

KARINA MARIA CLEMENTE

KARLA NASCIMENTO CARVALHO DA SILVA
KAROLINE BEATRIZ DE SOUSA MELO
KATHERINE PATRICIA TEIXEIRA PINTO
KAUA DA SILVA DE ALMEIDA

KAUA HENRIQUE RAMOS VASCONCELOS
KAUA HENRIQUE SANTIAGO DE SOUZA
KAYK THIERRY DE ARAUJO SILVA
KAYLLA LORRAYNE DE LIMA

KEMILLY SAYONARA DE SOUZA SOUTO
KLESSYA DO NASCIMENTO BATISTA
LAIS MOREIRA DA SILVA

LAIS VITORIA MAXIMIANO DA SILVA
LARISSA BASTOS JUVITO

LARISSA CANDIDO DA SILVA BARBOSA
LARYSSA ARAUJO DA SILVA

LAYANE VITORIA SANTOS DE MATOS
LEANDRO DA SILVA MARQUES

LEILZA DE LIMA

LEONARDO DA COSTA ALEXANDRIA

LEONARDO HUMBERTO NASCIMENTO DE ARAUJO

LETICIA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

LETICIA SOPHIA CAMARGOS BARBOSA
LEVI MACIEL DE SOUZA

LIVIA MARIA DAS NEVES CUNHA
LUANA FERREIRA FIDELES

LUCAS DA COSTA FRANCA

LUCAS DA SILVA FREITAS

LUCAS FARIAS SILVA DOS SANTOS
LUCAS FELIPE GOMES PEDROSA

LUCAS HENRIQUE DA SILVA MENEZES
LUCAS PEREIRA DE AZEVEDO

LUCIA HELENA DE SOUSA RAMOS
LUDMILLA PAULINO CORREIA

LUIS GUSTAVO DE MELO NASCIMENTO
LUIS HENRIQUE ALVES DE PONTES
LUIZ EDUARDO DE LIMA NEVES

LUIZ FELIPHE DOS SANTOS GUEDES
LUIZ GUILHERME BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
LUIZ GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS SILVA
LUIZ OLIVEIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
MADHYLENE BEATRIZ COSTA DA CUNHA
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20210129650 |MARCAL HENRIQUE DA COSTA
20200078207 'MARCELLO FELLIPE BUSTENE SOARES
20210144923 |MARCIA BIANCA GALDINO RICARTE
20220138160 'MARCIA EDUARDA XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
20220068941 |MARCOS RAIAN VALENTIM DE MORAIS
20220108439 'MARCOS VINICIUS VERISSIMO BATISTA
20200014184 |MARIA ALICE PEREIRA DE ANDRADE
20220093739 'MARIA APARECIDA JACINTA DA SILVA
20220063749 |MARIA CAROLINA DA SILVA PEREIRA
20220164901 'MARIA DA GUIA BARBOSA DA CONCEICAO
20190159735 |MARIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA

20210153299 'MARIA EDUARDA LIRA PEREIRA ALVES
20210080746 |MARIA EDUARDA NUNES DA SILVA
20200079840 'MARIA EDUARDA SOUZA DE LIMA
20220052020 |MARIA ELISANGELA CASSIA DA SILVA
20220110894 'MARIA ELIZANGELA LEONCIO DA SILVA
20220096839 |MARIA EMANUELY DE SOUSA RIBEIRO
20210106360 'MARIA IZADORA DA SILVA CRUZ
20220122474 |MARIA JORDANIA NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
20220052226 'MARIA KAROLINY SILVA DOS SANTOS
20210107385 |MARIA LUIZA LOPES DE MEDEIROS
20210158419 'MARIANA IRACEMA DA SILVA
20210162565 |MARIANA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
20220055406 'MARIA NATHALIA HANNE DO NASCIMENTO
20220011798 |MARIANE VITORIA SILVA FERNANDES
20220152722 MARIANY LOHANY SILVA DO SACRAMENTO
20220063800 |MARIA PAULA DA SILVA CRUZ
20220135777 'MARIA RAFAELA SOUZA DA SILVA
20210105925 |MARIA TAYNA SOUZA DA SILVA
20210152451 'MARIA VICTORIA FONTE DE ANDRADE
20210083908 |MARIA VITORIA DA SILVA FELIPE
20210058905 'MARIA VITORIA FARIAS DA SILVA
20220019473 |MARIA VITORIA VITURINO DOS SANTOS
20200151450 'MARILENE DE BRITO MAXIMO
20220057680 |MARILIA VIEIRA GERIZ

20210130436 MARILLY HELLEN SILVESTRE DA SILVA
20220097756 |MARINA CANDIDA FIGUEIRA

20190147538 'MARTINHO HERMINIO DOS SANTOS
20220072686 |MATEUS MARQUES DE LIMA

20210107222 MATHEUS DO NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES
20210152710 |MATHEUS HENRIQUE DANTAS DA SILVA LEITAO
20220057705 'MATHEUS HENRIQUE MORAIS DA COSTA
20220006493 |MATHEUS SOUZA DANTAS

20220084542 'MAURICIO MARQUES DO NASCIMENTO
20220071061 |MAVIAEL DOS SANTOS ROZENDO
20180139837 'MAXWELL DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
20220099410 |MAXWELL TAYLONYKARO SOUSA SANTOS
20170103581 'MAYARA STEFFANY CAVALCANTI
20220022414 |MAYRA VICENTE DE CARVALHO
20220022110 MICASSIO RAMON DO NASCIMENTO DUARTE
20220039117 |MONICA ALINO DA SILVA

20190152574 'MONIQUE FERNANDA DE SOUZA SILVA
20220127793 |NAELY DA GAMA PEREIRA

20220092025 'NAGIANY SANTOS DA SILVA

20190130218 |NATALIA JOSE DE SANTANA MORENO
20210156808 'NATANAEL DOS SANTOS LUCIO
20220055587 |NATANIEL CESAR DA SILVA

20210163007 NATHALIA GOMES MENDES

20220106434 |NATHALY CRISTINA DA SILVA SANTOS
20190062771 'NATHAN JOSE FARIAS DE ALMEIDA BARBOSA
20220064165 |NELMA SOUZA DA SILVA

20210106520 'NELSON SILVA DA COSTA

20190147734 |NICOLAS DAMIAN OLIVIER RAMOS DA SILVA
20220091986 NICOLE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
20220093757 |ORLANDO RODRIGUES DA COSTA NETO
20220072748 PATRICIA DA SILVA BEZERRA

20210130033 |PATRYCK LOURENCO ALPHONSE KARR
20220124871 PAULA ALVES DA SILVA

20200152752 |PAULA RAFAELLE DO NASCIMENTO VIANA
20220100270 PAULO HENRIQUE JESUS DO NASCIMENTO
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MATRICULA

20210105863
20200005407
20220068880
20220038791
20210084360
20220111013
20220006813
20220071043
20200008463
20220096937
20210082464
20220122572
20220118257
20210059143
20220053608
20210082722
20220055602
20220066660
20210083381
20190039479
20220092007
20220138189
20200111400
20210144440
20220133656
20200076220
20210106421
20220093793
20220086645
20210106600
20200070503
20220129742
20220063023
20210108140
20220096991
20220108330
20220066689
20210082384
20220097676
20210156844
20220056360
20210084226
20190162973
20190154630
20210106922
20220131464
20220093819
20200096967
20220091940
20190142219
20220096893
20190135279
20220133816
20220019491
20210153889
20190143092
20220022399
20200116120
20180157933
20220095036
20220124915
20210130991
20220042945
20200162875
20190150696
20220064209
20220066722
20210145420
20220118319
20200127080

NOME

PAULO HENRIQUE TRAJANO DA SILVA
PAULO MARTINS DE LIMA NETO

PAULO ROBERTO LEONCO DA SILVA JUNIOR
PEDRO ALVES DA SILVA

PEDRO HENRIQUE DA COSTA GALDINO
PEDRO HENRIQUE DA SILVA CANDIDO
PEDRO HENRIQUE GOMES DOS SANTOS
PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA DO MONTE SANTOS
PEDRO LUCAS LEITE DE LIMA

PEDRO MARTINS DELGADO NETO

PEDRO VITOR ALVES RAFAEL CHAVES
PRISCILA ELLEN SILVA DE AZEVEDO

RADIJA ARAUJO CONRADO DE MELO
RAFAELA DA SILVA DE ANDRADE

RAFAELA VIANA MENDONCA

RAFAEL RODRIGUES DE SOUZA ALBUQUERQUE MADRUGA
RAFFAEL LUCAS PEREIRA ANDRADE
RAIANE DA SILVA VENANCIO FELIX
RAIMUNDO FERREIRA DA SILVA SOBRINHO
RAQUEL LEOBINO DE LIMA

RENAN DO NASCIMENTO ALVES

RHENALLY KETNER RIBEIRO ARAUJO

RIAN MANOEL PESSOA

RITA DE CASSIA FERREIRA SOUZA
ROBERTO BEZERRA DE LIMA JUNIOR
RONALD SILVA DE ANDRADE

ROSANGELA CARDOSO DA SILVA
ROSANGELA FELIX DA SILVA

ROZEANE BATISTA DOS SANTOS
RUALISSON BISPO DA SILVA MELO

RUTH CARVALHO BENTO

RYAN MARQUES DO NASCIMENTO
RYCHARD BRENDON NASCIMENTO DE LUCENA
SABRINA KELLY LIMA GOMES

SAMUEL FELIPE DE ANDRADE CORDEIRO
SAMUEL MARQUES DA COSTA MACIEL
SANDRINE SARA VIEIRA BERNARDO DA SILVA
SARAH MADALENA DE JESUS CAVALCANTE
SAULO GABRIEL GRANJA MEDRADO
SEBASTIAO JOSE EVERTON OLIVEIRA CARTAXO
SHAYLANNE YSLA GALVAO DA SILVA
SIMONE LINO SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
STEFANY KAROLINE PEREIRA DE AMORIM
SUENIA DE LIMA FERREIRA

TAMIRES SOARES DA SILVA

TAYNA MARIA BARBOSA DA SILVA

TELMA LIMA DO NASCIMENTO GOMES
THAIS CORREIA ALEXANDRE DA COSTA
THALINY RUTH PATRICIO PEREIRA
THAYRINNY BARBOSA DA SILVA

THIAGO DA SILVA RODRIGUES

THIAGO FERREIRA DA SILVA

THIAGO GOMES DE FRANCA

THIAGO RAIMUNDO DA SILVA

THIAGO XAVIER DE LUCENA

THIFANY FERNANDES DE BARROS

TIAGO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

TIALA SUENER MUNIZ DA SILVA

TIMMERS ARAUJO ARRUDA JUNIOR

TUPA ENDI ALBERTO FREIRE DOMINGOS
VANESSA KARLA ALBINO DA SILVA
VANESSA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

VANIELE DA SILVA SANTOS

VICENTE DE QUEIROGA PEREIRA DA CRUZ
VITOR MANOEL NAPOLEAO DOS SANTOS
VIVIANE DA SILVA FARIAS

VIVIAN VICENTE DA SILVA

WALLACY RODRIGUES BESERRA
WANCELEY VIRGINIO DO NASCIMENTO
WESELEY MARTINS DOS SANTOS
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MATRICULA NOME CIDADE ALIMENTAGAO UNIVERSITARIO MORADIA UNIVERSITARIA TRANSPORTE PRE-ESCOLAR
20190159397 |WESLLEY GABRIEL PAZ DE SOUSA Rio Tinto X
20200170447 YAN DOS SANTOS TACHECK DE ARAUJO Rio Tinto X
20220139604 |YNAIA DE OLIVEIRA HIGINO Mamanguape X X
20220064129 YONARA RAQUEL DA SILVA Mamanguape X
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